Government of Himachal Pradesh Department of Revenue

No. Rev-A (B)6-1/2018-L

Dated Shimla-2 the,

20 -08-2018

NOTIFICATION

The Governor, Himachal Pradesh is pleased to order the transfer and posting of the following Tehsildars, without TTA/JT, with immediate effect, in public interest:-

S1.	Name of	From	То
No	Tehsildar		
	S/Sh./Smt.		
1.	Jagdish Chand	Tehsil Chamba	Tehsil Jawalamukhi, Distt. Kangra
2	Roshan Lal	Tehsil Shahpur,	Tehsil Pangi at Kilar, Distt. Chamba
		Distt. Kangra	

By Order,

Manisha Nanda Addl. Chief Secretary-F.C.(Rev.) to the Government of Himachal Pradesh.

Endst . No.Rev-A(B)6-1/2018-L

Dated Shimla-2, the

90 -08-2018

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-

- 1. The Divisional Commissioner, Kangra at Dharamshala, H.P.
- 2. The Deputy Commissioner, Kangra at Dharamshala, Himachal Pradesh.
- 3. The Deputy Commissioner, Chamba, Distt. Chamba, H.P.
- 4. The concerned officers for immediate compliance

5. Guard file/ personal file.

(Milap Chand)

Under Secretary (Rev.) to the Government of Himachal Pradesh.

Tel. No. 0177-2621070